Time/Dist

7.06
7.10
7.35
7.49
7.49
7.54
7.65
7.66
7.85

8.00
8.03
8.03
8.04
8.09
8.13
8.23
8.39
8.45
8.45
8.54
8.62
8.63
8.63
8.65
8.66
8.70
8.74
8.79
8.84
8.88
8.93
9.02
9.15

Ope Adelugba
Hannah Tosh
Shyanna Morash
Ashley Merkorsky
Brenna Hamel

Jordan Reed
Lauryn Chao

Nerissa Klassen
Kelsey Houle

Hannah Tosh
Rachel Rosin

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Native Indoor:

Open Indoor:

Samara Lishchynsky

Sara Murray

Erica Ladham
Hunter Pickering
Sofia Stewart

Ope Adelugba
Mackenzie Steffen
Funkola Obayan

Marcyna DiAntonio

Alicia Pratt

Kelsey Fenton
Shayanna Morash
Emma Sayese
Dolapo Fadare
Ashley Merkosky
Naomi Brezinski
Shea Greggains
Sophie Gelineau
Dana Bocking
Nerissa Klassen
Sarah Gbinigle
Kristen Gunter

98
97
98
97
97
98
98
98
97

7.45 Feb-09-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
7.45 Feb-09-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

97
96
97
97
97
97
97
98
96
97
97
97
97
98
98
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
98
97

Youth Women

50 Metres

STFC
STFC
CCTC
CCTC
SMAT
NBLT
SMAT
STFC
CCTC

60 Metres

STFC
RIVA
STFC
STFC
STFC
RIVA
RIVA
STFC
RIVA
STFC
EXCL
RIVA
CCTC
CCTC
STFC
EXCL
CCTC
EXCL
EXCL
RIVA
YLTC
STFC
EXCL
CCTC

Date

Native Indoor: 6.38 Feb-08-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
Open Indoor: 6.38 Feb-08-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14

2014-01-17
2013-11-30
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-03-01
2014-01-24
2014-01-24
2013-11-30
2014-01-31
2014-02-07
31/11/2013
2014-02-07
2014-03-01
2014-02-07
2014-02-07
2014-03-01
2014-04-12
2014-01-24
2014-01-24
2014-04-12
2013-01-24
2014-02-07
2014-01-24

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Edmonton
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Regina

Edmonton
Regina

Edmonton
Regina

Regina

Edmonton
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon

Location



Time/Dist

9.18
9.27
9.41
9.47

25.53
25.74
26.29
26.36
26.75
26.87
27.28
27.35
27.44
27.94
27.95
28.29
28.49
28.58
28.68
29.04
29.27
29.31
29.39
29.53
29.56
29.63
29.66
29.78
29.85
29.94
30.72
30.85
31.02
31.96
31.98
32.26

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Kelsey Houle
Brielle Pike
Carly Spooner
Tianna Longman

Native Indoor: 24.69 Mar-07-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
Open Indoor: 24.69 Mar-07-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

Sara Murray

Erica Ladham
Rachel Rosin
Samara Lishchynsky
Hannah Tosh
Hunter Pickering
Sofia Stewart
Amanda LePage
Michaela Allen
Mackenzie Steffen
Ope Adelugba
Amy Petz

Emma Sayese
Shyanna Morash
Danielle Major
Alicia Pratt
Funlola Obayan
Shea Greggains
Ashley Merkosky
Dolapo Fadare
Sophie Gelineau
Brooklyn Rawlyk
Megan Petz
Elliott Fendelet
Dana Bocking
Nerissa Klassen
Brenna Randall
Brielle Pike

Carly Spooner
Christina Kinequon
Tianna Longman
Cheney-Lane Anderson

60 Metres Cont'd

97
98
98
98

97
97
96
97
97
97
97
98
97
96
98
96
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
96
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98

Youth Women

CCTC
STFC
STFC
NAIG

200 Metres

STFC
STFC
RIVA
STFC
STFC
RIVA
RIVA
SMAT
QCST
RIVA
STFC
RIVA
STFC
CCTC
QPTC
RIVA
STFC
EXCL
CCTC
EXCL
RIVA
STFC
RIVA
STFC
YLTC
STFC
EXCL
STFC
STFC
NAIG
NAIG
NAIG

Date

2014-03-01
2014-02-28
2014-01-24
2014-02-28

2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2013-11-30
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-02-07
2013-11-30
2014-03-14
2013-11-30
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2013-11-30
2013-12-07
2014-02-28
2014-03-14
2014-02-07
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2013-11-30
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-03-14
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-02-28

Edmonton
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Montreal
Montreal
Saskatoon
Regina
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Location



Time/Dist

43.26
44.59
46.08
47.24
48.79
48.79
50.57

58.31
1:00.62
1:04.86
1:05.82
1:05.96
1:06.52
1:07.73
1:08.00
1:09.69
1:10.30
1:10.67
1:11.57
1:16.24

1:39.66
1:42.21
1:45.69
1:48.91
1:52.73

2014 Indoor Rankings

Youth Women
Athlete Date
300 Metres
Native Indoor: 39.72 Feb-15-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
Open Indoor: 39.01 Dec-30-60 Jillian Richardson AB
Michaela Allen 97 QCST 2013-12-07 Regina
Sofia Stewart 97 RIVA 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
Emma Sayese 98 STFC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
Brooklyn Rawlyk 98 STFC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
Brenna Randall 98 EXCL 2014-04-12 Regina
Shyanna Morash 98 CCTC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
Jessica Lewthwaite 98 YLTC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
400 Metres
Native Indoor: 56.99 Mar-13-82 Lisa Kroll STFC
Open Indoor: 55.69 Feb-28-82 lJillian Richardson AB
Erica Ladham 97 STFC 2014-03-14 Saskatoon
Michaela Allen 97 QCST 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
Brooklyn Rawlyk 98 STFC 2014-01-17 Edmonton
Emma Sayese 98 STFC 2014-03-14 Saskatoon
Rachel Miller 97 STFC 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
Bronwen Malloy 97 EXCL 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
Elliott Fendelet 98 STFC 2014-02-07 Regina
Emily Benko 98 QCST 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
Brenna Randall 98 EXCL 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
Ope Adelugba 98 STFC 2014-03-14 Saskatoon
Jacqui Gelineau 96 RIVA 2013-11-30 Edmonton
Alicia Pratt 97 RIVA 2014-03-01 Edmonton
Christina Kinequon 97 NAIG 2014-02-28 Saskatoon
600 Metres
Native Indoor: 1:36.38 Jan-26-96 Deidre Emerson CTC
Open Indoor: 1:35.46 Dec-28-85 Jill McDermid AB
Michaela Allen 97 QCST 2014-01-31 Winnipeg
Sara Murray 97 STFC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
Brooklyn Rawlyk 98 STFC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
Samara Lishchynsky 97 STFC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
Alexandria Flaman 98 YLTC 2014-01-24 Saskatoon

Location



Time/Dist

2:21.07
2:24.99
2:27.66
2:36.87
2:38.47
2:42.76
2:45.17
2:54.19
3:12.04
3:15.14
3:24.61

3:00.32
3:07.29
3:32.45

4:40.32
5:07.19
5:24.79
5:26.18
5:44.96
5:57.79
6:14.41
6:20.55
6:52.74
6:56.27

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Youth Women

800 Metres

Date

Native Indoor: 2:15.3h Mar-18-73 Linda Halvorson STFC

Open Indoor: 2:08.0h Dec-29-72 Glenda Reiser ON

Michaela Allen
Adriana Davis
Brooklyn Rawlyk
Brianna de Gooijer
Emily Benko
Browen Malloy
Beth Prodahl
Cheney-Lane Anderson
Shaylie Janvier
Christina Kinequon
Ashley Mock

Native Indoor: 2:58.89 Jan-27-95 Deidre Emerson ETC
Open Indoor: 2:55.91 Apr-26-97 Tanya Wright AB

Aurilla Wilson
Michaela Allen
Alexandria Flaman

Native Indoor: 4:38.9h Feb-08-80 Jane Bolstad RWCK
Open Indoor: 4:31.3h Dec-29-71 Glenda Reiser ON

Aurilla Wilson

Amy Manske

Leadan Chartier

Tianna Dodds

Emily Benko

Beth Prodahl

Anna Little

Cheney-Lane Anderson
Nahanni Adams-Lindberg
Shaylie Janvier

97
96
98
96
98
97
98
98
97
97
98

97
97
98

97
97
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
97

QCST
QCST
STFC
QCST
QCST
EXCL
QPTC
NAIG
NAIG
NAIG
WTCU

1000 Metres

QCST
QCST
YLTC

1500 Metres

QCST
RIVA
RIVA
QCST
QCST
QPTC
RIVA
NAIG
NAIG
NAIG

2014-03-14
2013-12-07
2014-02-07
2013-12-07
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-03-14
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-03-14

2014-02-07
2014-02-07
2014-01-24

2014-03-14
2014-03-01
2014-03-14
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-02-28
2014-02-28
2014-02-28

Saskatoon
Regina

Regina

Regina

Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon

Montreal

Edmonton
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Location



Time/Dist

10:00.06
11:47.40
12:25.86

8.62

9.21

9.64

9.65

9.66
10.00
10.17
10.34
10.53
10.53
10.59
10.59
11.00
11.20
11.20
11.22
11.32
11.32
11.43

1.60m
1.54m
1.50m
1.50m
1.49m

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Youth Women

3000 Metres

Date

Native Indoor: 9:57.24 Feb-04-06 Karissa LePage QCST

Open Indoor: 9:57.24 Feb-04-06 Karissa LePage QCST

Aurilla Wilson 97

Keisha Besler
Tianna Dodds

97
97

QCST
STFC
QCST

2014-03-14
2014-02-07
2014-02-28

60 Metre Hurdles (.76m)

Native Indoor: 8.56 Mar-04-05 Jenni Hucul STFC
Open Indoor: 8.56 Mar-04-05 Jenni Hucul STFC

Sara Murray 97
Hannah Tosh 97
Samara Lishchynsky 97
Rachel Miller 97
Danielle Major 97
Kirsten Chickowski 97
Kelsey Fenton 97
Shyanna Morash 98
Sophie Gelineau 98
Shea Greggains 97
Jade Peters 98
Dolapo Fadare 97
Anneliese Jahnke 98
Victoria Muskaluk 98
Jordan Reed 98
Brenna Randall 98
Emma Sayese 98
Marcyna DiAntonio 97
Lauryn Chao 98

STFC
STFC
STFC
STFC
QPTC
STFC
CCTC
CCTC
RIVA
EXCL
STFC
EXCL
STFC
SMAT
NBLT
EXCL
STFC
EXCL
SMAT

High Jump

2014-03-14
2014-01-24
2014-02-07
2014-01-31
2014-03-14
2014-02-07
2014-02-07
2014-03-14
2014-03-01
2014-02-28
2014-02-07
2014-02-07
2014-01-31
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-02-28
2014-03-14
2014-02-07
2014-03-14

Montreal
Regina
Winnipeg

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon

Location

Native Indoor: 1.71m Dec-30-80 S. Ruecker/B. Wehrhahn (92)/A. Collinge (99)

Open Indoor: 1.80m Jan-11-97 Whitney Evans AB

Brenna Hamel 97
Rachel Miller 97
Leadan Chartier 98
Amy Petz 96
Kristen Gunter 97

SMAT
STFC
RIVA
RIVA
CCTC

2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-01
2013-11-30
2014-03-14

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Edmonton
Saskatoon



Time/Dist

1.49m
1.49m
1.49m
1.49m
1.47m
1.44m
1.44m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m

2.80m
2.40m
2.40m
2.20m

5.08m
4.84m
4.72m
4.69m
4.48m
4.45m
4.44m
4.42m
4.32m
4.09m
4.08m
4.08m
3.98m
3.98m
3.95m

Jade Peters

Kelsey Fenton
Brianna Antonichuk
Julia Batiuk

Sophie Gelineau
Victoria Muskaluk
Kirsten Chickowski
Miranda Elmy

Sara Murray
Samara Lishchynsky
Christina Kinequon

Native Indoor: 3.71m Dec-21-04 Leah Vause RIVA
Open Indoor: 3.71m Dec-21-04 Leah Vause RIVA

Ashlyn Pantel
Victoria Muskaluk
McKenzie Van Eaton
Kelsey Fenton

Native Indoor: 5.68m Jan-12-02 Janine Polischuk RAT
Open Indoor: 5.68m Jan-12-02 Janine Polischuk RAT

Brenna Hamel
Samara Lishchynsky
Megan Petz

Sara Murray

Jade Peters
Nerissa Klassen
Kelsey Fenton
Kristen Gunter
Dana Bocking
Tianna Longman
Carly Spooner
Victoria Muskaluk
Miranda Elmy
Kelsey Houle
Julia Batiuk

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Youth Women

High Jump Cont'd

98 STFC
97 CCTC
97 YLTC
97 UNSK
98 RIVA
98 SMAT
97 STFC
97 YLTC
97 STFC
97 STFC
97 NAIG
Pole Vault

98 RIVA

98 SMAT

96 EXCL

97 CCTC
Long Jump

97 SMAT
97 STFC
96 RIVA
97 STFC
98 STFC
98 STFC
97 CCTC
97 CCTC
97 YLTC
98 NAIG
98 STFC
98 SMAT
97 YLTC
97 CCTC

97 UNSK

Date

2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-01-24
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2013-12-07
2014-01-17
2014-01-17
2014-02-28

2014-01-17
2014-01-24
2013-12-07
2014-01-24

2014-03-14
2014-01-17
2013-11-30
2014-01-24
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-14
2014-03-01
2013-12-07
2014-02-28
2014-02-07
2014-01-24
2013-12-07
2014-03-01
2014-03-14

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Edmonton
Edmonton
Saskatoon

Edmonton
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Edmonton
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Edmonton
Saskatoon

Location



2014 Indoor Rankings
Youth Women

Time/Dist Athlete Date Location

Long Jump Cont'd

3.89m Christina Kinequon 97 NAIG 2014-02-28 Saskatoon

3.69m Jordan Reed 98 NBLT 2014-01-24 Saskatoon

3.64m Brianna Antonichuk 97 YLTC 2014-02-07 Regina

3.58m Brielle Pike 98 STFC 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
Triple Jump

Native Indoor: 12.28m Mar-09-02 Chloe Hetherton SMAT
Open Indoor: 12.28m Mar-09-02 Chloe Hetherton SMAT

11.00m Brenna Hamel 97 SMAT 2014-03-14 Saskatoon
10.27m Jade Peters 98 STFC 2014-03-14 Saskatoon
9.34m Kristen Gunter 97 CCTC 2014-03-01 Edmonton
9.13m Miranda Elmy 97 YLTC 2013-12-07 Regina
8.63m Tianna Longman 98 NAIG 2014-02-28 Saskatoon
Shot Put 3kg

Native Indoor: 12.10m Mar-17-12 Jessica Buettner SMAT
Open Indoor: 12.10m Mar-17-12 Jessica Buettner SMAT

11.95m Brooke Shatkowski 97 EXCL 2014-01-24 Saskatoon
11.63m Sara Murray 97 STFC 2014-03-14 Saskatoon
11.05m Jessica Parson 97 EXCL 2014-03-14 Saskatoon
10.35m Haylea Salamon 96 STFC 2013-12-15 Saskatoon
10.28m Tatiana Crowe-Buffalo 97 NAIG 2014-02-28 Saskatoon
9.97m Kirsten Chickowski 97 STFC 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
9.67m Dana Bocking 97 YLTC 2014-02-28 Winnipeg
9.22m Hannah Wildman 97 KATC 2014-02-07 Regina
8.28m Samara Lishchynsky 97 STFC 2014-02-07 Regina

Weight Throw 7.26kg

Native Indoor: 11.95m Julie Mayne EXCL
Open Indoor: 11.95m Feb-10-12 Julie Mayne EXCL

14.93m Brooke Shatkowski 97 EXCL 2014-02-07 Regina
12.37m Jessica Parson 97 EXCL 2014-02-07 Regina
12.04m Haylea Salamon 96 STFC 2013-12-15 Saskatoon



